
Quintons, North Liberty, Tiffin, Cosgrove -37 miles

Meet at Quintons in Coralville

and ride up the trail to North

Liberty, Tiffin, Cosgrove and

back to Quintons.

A. Quinton's Bar



Quintons, North Liberty, Tiffin, Cosgrove -37 miles

1. 0.0 ⚑ Start of route 0.2

2. 0.2 ↑ Meet at Quinton's Bar, 

2500 Corridor Way #5 Coralville.  At

the traffic circle,  2nd exit onto

Holiday Rd.

0.3

3. 0.5 → R onto Holiday Ct 0.2

4. 0.7 ← Holiday Ct turns L and becomes

Crosspark Rd

1.6

5. 2.3 ← L onto W Forevergreen Rd 0.6

6. 2.9 → R onto S Jones Blvd 1.0

7. 3.9 ← L onto St Andrews Dr 1.0

8. 4.9 → R onto Kansas Ave 1.1

9. 6.0 ← L onto County Rd F28/250th St/W

Penn St

1.0

10. 7.0 ← L onto James Ave NW 3.6

7.0 miles.  +216/-186 feet

11. 10.6 ← L onto Historic US 6/W Marengo Rd 0.1

12. 10.7 → R onto Grant St 0.2

13. 10.9 → R onto Railroad St 0.1

14. 11.0 ↑ Continue onto Ireland Ave 1.2

15. 12.2 → R onto 340th St SW 0.5

16. 12.7 ← L onto Ivy Ave SW 2.0

17. 14.7 → R onto Iwv Rd SW 3.1

18. 17.8 ← L onto Cosgrove Rd SW 3.5

19. 21.3 ← L onto Black Diamond Rd SW 4.9

20. 26.2 ← L onto Jasper Ave SW 0.6

21. 26.9 → R onto Rohret Rd SW 3.8

22. 30.6 ← L onto Shannon Dr 0.4

23. 31.1 → R 0.2

24.1 miles.  +1149/-1139 feet

24. 31.3 → R onto Dublin Dr 0.3

25. 31.6 ← L onto Melrose Ave 1.0

26. 32.6 → R onto Camp Cardinal Blvd 1.4

27. 34.0 ↑ Continue onto 22nd Ave 0.6

28. 34.6 ← L onto 10th St 0.2

29. 34.7 → R onto 23rd Ave 0.6

30. 35.3 ← L onto Holiday Rd 0.4

31. 35.7 ↑ At the traffic circle,  2nd exit onto

Corridor Way

0.2

32. 35.9 ⚑ End of route 0.0

4.8 miles.  +396/-422 feet


